Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
M:\Product-Info\ILSxxx\8-Sales\ILS2.5x Datasheet.pdf Issue: A  12/02/19  Page 1
The ILS2 series strainer and sightglass kits are a simple and
precautionary measure to prevent expensive pump damage.
This coarse pre-filter prevents large contaminates or debris
from passing through pipe work downstream.
The ILS2 series also offers users the additional benefit of
product visibility through its sightglass housing to ensure if
a compartment/tanker has product present or if it has been
drained.
This series of strainer and sightglass kit has been developed
to suit TTMA flanges and piping.
Inline Strainer and Sightglass Kits
Ordering Information
• ILS2.5Z - SIGHTGLASS STRAINER AND ADAPTOR KIT 4” TTMA 40mm THICK V25 SUCTION c/w BF4-
V25-A, MC3-V4A, strainer, gaskets and fasteners.
• ILS2.5VICZ - SIGHTGLASS KIT 4” TTMA 40mm THICK V25 SUCTION c/w strainer, gaskets and BSW
fasteners.
• ILS2.5-SGZ - SIGHTGLASS ONLY KIT 4” TTMA 40mm THICK to suit strainer c/w 2 x gaskets only.
• ILS2V20Z - SIGHTGLASS KIT 3” TTMA 25mm THICK V20 SUCTION c/w ILS2V20-1, strainer, gasket
and fasteners.
Adjustment
or Service Periodically (recommended every 6 months), inspect sightglass and strainer.
Materials of